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Here are the homeschool scheduling
examples I promised, along with a
blank worksheet of sorts.

I always hesitate putting out actual
schedules with times and activities
filled in, because they can be
misused. I hope you will see them as
guidelines and places to start when
creating your own, and not as a
measuring stick to judge your own
efforts.

Be blessed and enjoy!

Sherry

Homeschool
Scheduling
Examples
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Anchors
•Meal times
•Work
Schedule
•Sleeping
hours

Blocks
Early Morning

Mid-morning

Lunch

Early Afternoon

Late Afternoon

Dinner

Evening
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Homeschool Schedule 2
Mom Little Kids Bigger Kids

8:00 Personal Time Bed
8:30

Personal Hygiene
Breakfast9:00

9:30
10:00

Morning Chores10:30
11:00
11:30

Family and Free Time12:00
12:30
1:00

Lunch
1:30
2:00

Family and Free Time
2:30
3:00

Together Time
Individual Reading and Math Instruction

Together Time

Math

3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30

Dinner
6:00
6:30

Monitor Learning

Home Projects
Play time

Reading
Writing
History

Science
(One Per Day)

7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30

Bed Prep
9:00
9:30

Quiet
Bed

Quiet10:00
10:30
11:00

Bed
11:30 Bed

Homeschool Schedule1
Mom Little Kids Bigger kids

7:00 Personal time Bed

7:30
Personal hygiene

Breakfast
Personal hygiene

Breakfast
8:00
8:30
9:00

Cleaning Cleaning9:30
10:00
10:30

Together time
Individual math/reading

Together time
Reading/math instruction

Together time
Math time11:00

11:30
12:00

Lunch Lunch/cleanup
12:30
1:00 Monitor kids/ laundry or other

home projects Play time Reading/writing
History

Science

1:30
2:00

Quiet Nap/quiet time activities
2:30
3:00

Household/project time

Play time/free time
3:30
4:00

Meal prep4:30
5:00

Dinner and dinner chores5:30
Dinner/clean up

6:00
6:30

Family time
Family time

7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30 Bed prep

Bed prep/free time9:00
Prep for bed/down time

Bed
9:30

10:00
Bed

10:30 Bed
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6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00


