Homeschool Scheduling Examples

Here are the homeschool scheduling examples I promised, along with a blank worksheet of sorts.

I always hesitate putting out actual schedules with times and activities filled in, because they can be misused. I hope you will see them as guidelines and places to start when creating your own, and not as a measuring stick to judge your own efforts.

Be blessed and enjoy!

Sherry



Homeschool Schedule 1

	Mom	Little Kids	Bigger kids	
7:00	Personal time	Bed Bed		
7:30		534		
8:00	Personal hygiene	Personal hygiene Breakfast		
8:30	Breakfast			
9:00		Cleaning		
9:30	Cleaning			
10:00				
10:30				
11:00	Together time Individual math/reading	Together time Reading/math instruction	Together time Math time	
11:30	individual matil/reading	rteading/matir instruction	iviaur ume	
12:00	Lunch	Lunch/cleanup		
12:30	Lunch			
1:00	Monitor kids/ laundry or other home projects	Play time	Reading/writing History Science	
1:30				
2:00	Quiet	Nap/quiet time activities		
2:30	Quiot	reap/quiet time detivities		
3:00	Household/project time	Play time/free time		
3:30	r iodoorioid/project timo			
4:00	Meal prep			
4:30				
5:00		Dinner and dinner chores		
5:30	Dinner/clean up			
6:00	· ·			
6:30		Family time		
7:00				
7:30	Family time			
8:00				
8:30		Bed prep	5	
9:00		Bed	Bed prep/free time	
9:30	Prep for bed/down time		Bed	
10:00	D. I			
10:30	Bed			

Homeschool Schedule 2

		l ittle Kide	Diamar Kida	
0.00	Mom	Little Kids	Bigger Kids	
8:00	Personal Time Bed			
8:30	Personal Hygiene			
9:00	Breakfast State			
9:30				
10:00				
10:30	Morning Chores			
11:00				
11:30	Family and Free Time			
12:00				
12:30				
1:00	Lunch			
1:30				
2:00	Family and Free Time			
2:30	•			
3:00				
3:30	Together Time Individual Reading and Math Instruction Math			
4:00				
4:30	Iviaui			
5:00				
5:30	Dinner			
6:00				
6:30	Monitor Lograina		Reading Writing	
7:00	Monitor Learning	Play time	History	
7:30	Home Projects	·	Science	
8:00			(One Per Day)	
8:30	Bed Prep			
9:00	253.7.00			
9:30				
10:00	Quiet	Bed	Quiet	
10:30				
11:00			Bed	
11:30	Bed			

4 MomDelights.com MomDelights.com 5

1		
37		
6:30		
7:00		
7:30	A REPORT OF	
8:00		
8:30		
9:00		
9:30		
10:00		
10:30		
11:00		
11:30		
12:00		
12:30		
1:00		
1:30		
2:00		
2:30		
3:00		
3:30		
4:00		
4:30		
5:00		
5:30		
6:00		
6:30		
7:00		
7:30		
8:00		
8:30		
9:00		
9:30		
10:00		
10:30		
11:00		